Member #

Transfer

Member Name
971386 Barone, Christopher L
971378 Christiansen, Jamie M
971052 Dupsky, Alysha F
971382 Faulkner, Marisa
971403 Felici, Hilary M
971129 Funk, Kimberly J
872006036 Gipson, Jessica R
971404 Hamilton, Malorie
971388 Hamilton, Miranda
87201670 Holmes, Larry M
971380 Kruger, Abigail C
971391 Mihely, Russell J
967667 Pokorski, Rodney L
971393 Quinlivan, Curran
971395 Richardson, Tommie J
971397 Speer, Alexander L
970224 Stratton, Jodi S
971375 Swanson, Shane D
971394 Tricker, David W
970454 Wurm, Samuel E
971434 Blackburn, Demitri R
971436 Boutchyard, Steven J
971424 Cruz, Romaldo
971438 D'Souza, Preethi P
971426 Ewing, Aundrea S
971417 Glenn, James D
971432 Gomez, Justin R
971416 Gould, Adrianna M
971439 Hagens, Akeydra
971420 Hennig, Michael P
971422 Johnson, Derek
971428 Leach, David T
971410 Lindstrom, Kelly A
971408 Love, Brittany R
971412 McKean, Lorri L
971409 Morton, Ciara A

971411 Navarro-Romero, Carmen

971414 Porter, Rahja
971435 Ruff, Melissa
971421 Torres, Elvin O
971433 Trabold, Amanda N
971419 Wakefield, Blake
971427 Wayne, Brandon B
971437 Wehrli, Samantha K
971415 Winters, Nicole D

963275 Anderson, Jill M
970816 Arrick, Jason D
970992 Calvillo, Madison L
970721 Davis, Christian H
970032 Ditoro, Wendy L
962070 Dooley, Judith E
967638 Eden, Gage M
962561 Fagin, Abigail L
969211 Hancock, Shaun P
970171 Morton, Jeremy K
969255 Overfield, Amanda N
967131 Rowe, Kay M
968530 Scaturro, Ashley L
969974 Steele, Susan L
970323 Szczepaniak, Ciara M
970879 Thomas, Kirstie A
966044 Tiller, Rachel H
970348 Alers, Nancy V
968463 Borsheim, Victoria L
968076 Fichtl, Maggie M
971075 Frankforter, Shelbi L
2219 Frost, Victor L

3188 Hollingsworth, Sandra S

970369 Lukowski, Bryce H
971409 Morton, Ciara A

Mem Transfer

Type Date

R 08/02/21
R 07/22/21
KEY 07/26/21
R 07/27/21
R 08/05/21

KEY 08/03/21
KEY 07/22/21
R 08/05/21
R 08/02/21
KEY 07/22/21
R 07/26/21
R 08/02/21
DR 07/26/21
R 08/02/21
R 08/03/21
R 08/03/21
KEY 07/22/21
R 07/22/21
R 08/03/21
KEY 07/23/21
08/17/21
08/17/21
08/12/21
08/18/21
08/13/21
08/11/21
08/17/21
08/11/21
08/18/21
08/12/21
08/12/21
08/16/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/17/21
08/12/21
08/17/21
08/12/21
08/13/21
08/18/21
08/11/21
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07/30/21
07/29/21
08/05/21
07/30/21
08/02/21
07/22/21
07/27/21
07/26/21
08/04/21
07/28/21
07/30/21
RS 08/06/21
R 07/28/21
KY 07/29/21
R 07/28/21
KY 07/29/21
07/28/21
08/13/21
08/10/21
08/10/21
08/16/21
08/17/21
08/17/21
08/11/21
08/11/21

U UV XV XV XV DV IVXUV XUV IUD

TV VXUV XV OVIUVIUD

OABR Membership Change Report
July 22, 2021-August 19, 2021

From Ofc
Number
4300
7900

Name

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

87201214 Woods Bros Realty

101610
101629
592001046
87201251
7900
101099
592000842
777
101250
101370
120

4300

7900
592000842
100732
7900
592001046
9037

4300

7900
101543
7900

4300

779
101757
7900

4300
4300
100836
101833
4300

7901

7900
100836
101585
101528
4300
4300

Realty ONE Group Sterling
NextHome Signature Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

HOME Real Estate

Nebraska Realty

Hike Real Estate PC Bellevue
RE/MAX Concepts

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Dod
Harness LLC

RAI of Nebraska - Ravenna
Peterson Bros Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

RE/MAX Concepts
Keller Williams Greater Omaha

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Don Peterson & Associates R E
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Red Key Real Estate

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
kwELITE Real Estate

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Coldwell Banker NHS RE

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
eXp Realty LLC

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

100896 WC Real Estate

4300
7900
101528

770
4300
7900

100883
100883
3450
6620
100883
777
100883
100909
777
100883
592001046
100883
100883
100883
100883
770
101702
7900
101757
771
101757
7901

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty
Better Homes and Gardens R.E.

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dod
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Keller Williams Greater Oma
Keller Williams Greater Oma
Regency Homes

P J Morgan Real Estate

Keller Williams Greater Oma
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Do
Keller Williams Greater Oma
Redfin Corporation

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Do
Keller Williams Greater Oma
Nebraska Realty

Keller Williams Greater Oma
Keller Williams Greater Oma
Keller Williams Greater Oma
Keller Williams Greater Oma
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dod
Modern Real Estate

Nebraska Realty

kwELITE Real Estate

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
kwELITE Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

To Office
Number

Transfer

778
100732
4300
101560
4300
101560
101603
101727
4300
101585
7900
101610
101585
101757
101585
101585
101585
6870
771
779
100836
100883
7900
100892
7900

Office Name

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 87Dodge
Keller Williams Greater Omaha
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Realsy Homes LLC

The Hamre Group LLC

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
eXp Realty LLC

Nebraska Realty

Realty ONE Group Sterling

eXp Realty LLC

kwELITE Real Estate

eXp Realty LLC

eXp Realty LLC

eXp Realty LLC



Terminations

969916 Sawaged, Hassan H

967888 Sgourakis, Konstantino G

964301 Sgourakis, Megan D

969433 Camero, Lindsay M
965013 Champion, Jackie J
969449 Clark, Ruth A
969598 Claspill, Carlene M
970228 Duren, Dylan D
970157 Green, Kevin M
968580 Griffiths, Evan M
969777 Grosse, Wendy K
967195 Hergert, Zachary J
966482 Hineline, Ashley N
970364 Hlava, Donald P
967879 Kaseman, Chad D
970251 Mauch, Tina M
964671 Morris, Jeanean M
969631 Musselman, Michael
280179 Pieper, Jerome A
963376 Prescott, Randy A
968606 Rivas, Marlene
963530 Rohlfs, Ronald D
968476 Stotts, Gregory J
969457 Williamson, Sarah M
969423 Aulner, Katherine K
970715 Bailey, Jacob E
970436 Cadiente, Keane R
966660 Carlson, Terri L
969399 Clifton, Kelsey J
968624 Frederick, Aaron J
966566 Giese, Daniel J
963540 Hellerich, Kim N
961757 Johnson, Michele A
969495 Kimsey, Lynn A
963727 Knepper, Mary
966748 Kwiatkowski, Cindy J
967007 Legenza, Tara K
966069 Littler, Brian T
970822 Lowry, Bruce H
968875 McColley-Anderson,
960947 Meisinger, Joni D
969674 Niedfeldt, Austin D
969900 O'Rear, Morgan M
970705 Osterfoss, Justin R
2149 Packett, Mary L
9062 Paladino, David J
970580 Peters, Elyssa D
1743 Ptasnik, Gloria J
970202 Robertson, Lauren R
966165 Semin, Jessica N
970217 Steadman, Bradley S
968177 Zikas, Timothy E
969363 Zimmer, Dallas J
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08/19/21
08/17/21
08/17/21

BHHS Ambassador Real
BHHS Ambassador Real
Nebraska Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Midwest Land Group LL |
The Gallery of Homes
Keller Williams Great
BHHS Ambassador Real
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Nebraska Realty
kwELITE Real Estate
eXp Realty LLC
Nebraska Realty

Hike Real Estate PC P
Keller Williams Great
BHHS Ambassador Real
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Nebraska Realty

Keller Williams Great
BHHS Ambassador Real
Coldwell Banker NHS R |
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
BHHS Ambassador Real
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Coldwell Banker NHS R |
BHHS Ambassador Real
Better Homes and Gard |
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gard |
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Headley Realty P C

The Hamre Group LLC
BHHS Ambassador Real
CENTURY 21 Century RI
Landmark Group
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real
Coldwell Banker NHS R |
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real

771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
101629 NextHome Signature Real Est
101629 NextHome Signature Real Est

07/30/21
08/09/21
07/30/21
07/28/21
08/05/21
07/30/21
08/04/21
07/29/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/04/21
07/28/21
07/22/21
07/28/21
08/03/21
07/28/21
08/04/21
08/09/21
08/02/21
07/22/21
07/30/21
08/16/21
08/10/21
08/18/21
08/17/21
08/18/21
08/10/21
08/16/21
08/16/21
08/12/21
08/19/21
08/11/21
08/16/21
08/16/21
08/19/21
08/11/21
08/13/21
08/11/21
08/13/21
08/16/21
08/18/21
08/19/21
08/16/21
08/16/21
08/16/21
08/19/21
08/16/21
08/19/21
08/16/21
08/13/21

7900
100836
100836

Joined OABR
02/08/19
07/21/08
02/22/19
05/02/19
02/04/20
01/09/20
09/21/17
07/16/19
01/23/15
04/23/13
04/16/20
05/18/16
02/14/20
07/24/07
05/14/19
08/19/82
02/07/05
10/05/17
05/04/05
07/20/17
03/04/19
02/01/19
09/24/20
06/17/20
09/06/13
01/16/19
10/18/17
06/19/13
05/10/05
01/17/02
03/21/19
08/18/05
11/25/13
07/23/14
01/24/12
11/06/20
02/22/18
08/11/99
05/31/19
09/17/19
09/23/20
04/13/93
04/08/93
07/30/20
04/26/91
01/24/20
05/04/12
01/29/20
01/09/17
01/02/19



